



Duncan Engineering Limited

(Regd. Office : F-33, Rajangaon, MIDC, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune - 412220)
(CIN - L28991PN1961PLC139151)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended			Six Month Ended		Year Ended
	Sep 30' 2021	June 30' 2021	Sept 30' 2020	Sept 30' 2021	Sept 30' 2020	Mar 31' 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	1,388.90	1,111.70	1,173.88	2,500.60	1,634.90	4,199.78
2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	142.13	77.20	164.76	219.33	86.74	798.77
3 Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) after tax	141.34	74.91	166.71	216.25	88.18	801.57
4 Equity share capital	369.60	369.60	369.60	369.60	369.60	369.60
5 Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
6 Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic & Diluted	3.85	2.09	4.46	5.93	2.35	21.61

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on Oct 21, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results for the quarter/ half Year ended Sep 30' 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.duncanengg.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Place : Noida
Date : 21st October, 2021

(Akshat Goenka)
Managing Director



VIMTA LABS LIMITED

Plot Nos. 141/2 & 142, IDA, Phase - II, Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500 051
CIN : L24110TG1990PLC011977

Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Amount in INR millions, except Earnings Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		
		30 Sep 21 (Unaudited)	30 Jun 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 20 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 20 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	754.97	613.54	593.82	1,368.51	921.62	2,106.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	143.04	109.02	98.96	252.06	74.88	285.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	130.80	109.02	98.96	239.82	74.88	285.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	97.44	80.70	75.37	178.14	55.94	214.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	97.84	81.11	74.89	178.96	54.97	215.05
6	Equity Share Capital	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22	44.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,899.60
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)						
1. Basic (INR)		4.41	3.65	3.41	8.06	2.53	9.68
2. Diluted (INR)		4.31	3.65	3.41	7.88	2.53	9.68

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.vimta.com) and on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results of the group for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee held on October 22, 2021 and approved by the Board in its meeting held on October 23, 2021.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/recast/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Vimta Labs Limited

CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011977

Place : Hyderabad, INDIA
Date : October 23, 2021

Harita Vasireddi
Managing Director

KALPATARU ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 18, Rabindra Sarani Poddar
Court, Gate No. 4, 4th Floor, Room No. 4
Kolkata-700001
Email ID: kalpataruengg@gmail.com
CIN: L27104WB1990PLC039133

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Listing Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of KALPATARU ENGINEERING LIMITED will be held at the registered office of the Company on Monday, 1st November, 2021 at 11:45 A.M. to approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2021. In this connection, as informed earlier pursuant to "Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading" read with the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company shall remain closed upto 48 hours of declaration of the results of the company to the Stock Exchanges for all designated persons, their immediate relatives and all connected persons covered under the aforesaid code.

By Order of the Board
For Kalpataru Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Sandeep Verma
Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata
Dated: 23/10/2021

ARC FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar
Court Gate No. 4, 4th Floor, Room no. 3,
Kolkata-700 001
Email ID: arcfinancelimited@gmail.com
CIN: L51909WB1992PLC035283

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Listing Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of ARC FINANCE LIMITED will be held at the registered office of the Company on Wednesday, 3rd November, 2021 at 1.30 P.M. to approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021. In this connection, as informed earlier pursuant to "Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading" read with the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company shall remain closed upto 48 hours of declaration of the results of the company to the Stock Exchanges for all designated persons, their immediate relatives and all connected persons covered under the aforesaid code.

By Order of the Board
For ARC Finance Limited
Sd/-
Rohit Jain
Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata
Dated: 23/10/2021



TATA ELXSI LIMITED

CIN : L85110KA1989PLC009968

Regd. Office: ITPB Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru - 560 048 e-mail: investors@tataelxsi.com www.tataelxsi.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2021 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date for the period from		Year ended
	Sep 30, 2021	Jun 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Apr 1, 2021 to Sep 30, 2021	Apr 1, 2020 to Sep 30, 2020	Mar 31, 2021
1 Income from operations	59,533.10	55,831.63	43,047.91	1,15,364.73	83,066.68	1,82,615.97
(a) Revenue from operations	59,533.10	55,831.63	43,047.91	1,15,364.73	83,066.68	1,82,615.97
(b) Other income (Refer note 2)	243.18	1,758.08	440.73	1,993.26	1,785.60	3,976.52
Total income from operations (net)	59,776.28	57,589.71	43,488.64	1,17,357.99	84,852.28	1,86,592.49
2 Expenses	3,931.26	3,965.65	1,825.99	6,996.91	3,266.79	8,539.21
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	6.29	80.27	6.29	171.20	164.94
(b) Changes in inventories of stock-in-trade	31,094.56	30,288.72	24,588.56	61,383.28	49,684.85	1,02,452.34
(c) Employee benefits expense	158.69	164.34	130.11	323.03	268.69	593.19
(d) Finance costs	1,349.71	1,191.61	1,120.56	2,541.32	2,202.97	4,438.09
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	7,043.26	6,572.06	4,717.99	13,615.32	8,867.70	19,218.08
(f) Other expenses	42,677.48	42,188.67	32,463.48	84,866.15	64,462.20	1,35,405.92
Total expenses	42,677.48	42,188.67	32,463.48	84,866.15	64,462.20	1,35,405.92
Profit before tax (1-2)	17,098.80	15,399.04	10,995.16	32,491.84	20,390.08	51,186.57
3 Tax expense	4,645.00	4,211.00	3,133.00	8,856.00	5,756.00	14,320.00
(a) Current tax	(79.57)	(155.50)	(25.75)	(235.07)	(141.13)	54.48
(b) Deferred tax	4,565.43	4,055.50	3,107.25	8,620.93	5,614.87	14,374.48
Total tax	4,565.43	4,055.50	3,107.25	8,620.93	5,614.87	14,374.48
Net profit for the period / year (3-4)	12,533.37	11,337.54	7,887.91	23,670.91	14,775.21	36,812.19
4 Other comprehensive income / (losses)	(210.12)	1.42	59.37	(208.70)	(145.58)	(496.44)
(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	79.43	(0.50)	(20.75)	72.93	50.87	173.48
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(9.31)	(0.92)	(79.12)	(88.43)	(96.45)	(222.96)
Total other comprehensive income / (losses)	(130.69)	0.92	38.62	(135.77)	(94.71)	(322.96)
Total comprehensive income (5+6)	12,396.68	11,338.46	7,926.53	23,735.14	14,680.50	36,489.23
8 Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10/- each)	6,227.64	6,227.64	6,227.64	6,227.64	6,227.64	6,227.64
9 Other equity						1,28,989.51
10 Earnings per share						
- Basic EPS (₹)	20.13	18.21	12.67	38.33	23.73	59.41
- Diluted EPS (₹)	20.13	18.21	12.67	38.33	23.73	59.41

AUDITED BALANCE SHEET AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	As at Sep 30, 2021	As at Mar 31, 2021
ASSETS		
Non-current assets		
(a) Property, plant and equipment	9,974.58	8,600.59
(b) Capital work-in-progress	414.62	726.73
(c) Right of use assets	9,140.36	6,509.42
(d) Intangible assets	2,031.00	1,855.22
(e) Financial assets		
(i) Investments *	-	-
(ii) Other financial assets	3,008.69	12,239.96
(f) Deferred tax assets (net)	1,303.83	995.83
(g) Other non-current assets	415.88	209.39
(h) Tax assets (net)	1,665.73	1,395.19
Total non-current assets	27,954.69	32,532.33
Current assets		
(a) Inventories	-	6.29
(b) Financial assets		
(i) Trade receivables	41,407.40	40,225.83
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	12,971.32	10,041.73
(iii) Other bank balances	75,004.12	75,920.25
(iv) Loans receivable	99.10	90.51
(v) Other financial assets	8,737.05	7,366.65
(c) Other current assets	5,412.70	5,485.77
Total current assets	1,43,631.69	1,39,136.93
TOTAL ASSETS	1,71,586.38	1,71,669.26
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
(a) Share capital	6,227.64	6,227.64
(b) Other equity	1,22,831.96	1,28,989.51
Total equity	1,29,059.60	1,35,217.15
Liabilities		
Non-current liabilities		
(a) Financial liabilities		
(i) Lease liabilities	8,591.85	6,045.69
(b) Provisions	4,139.21	3,960.00
Total non-current liabilities	12,731.06	10,005.69
Current liabilities		
(a) Financial liabilities		
(i) Lease liabilities	1,531.57	1,275.30
(ii) Trade payables		
a) Dues of micro, small and medium enterprises	5.11	-
b) Dues of creditors other than micro, small and medium enterprises	6,128.39	5,613.07
(iii) Other financial liabilities	6,821.79	5,359.80
(b) Other current liabilities	9,498.74	8,305.35
(c) Provisions	1,353.73	1,258.69
(d) Current tax liabilities (net)	4,456.39	4,634.21
Total current liabilities	29,795.72	26,446.42
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	1,71,586.38	1,71,669.26

* value is less than a lakh

AUDITED SEGMENT WISE REVENUE AND RESULTS

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date for the period from		Year ended
	Sep 30, 2021	Jun 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Apr 1, 2021 to Sep 30, 2021	Apr 1, 2020 to Sep 30, 2020	Mar 31, 2021
1 Segment revenue	58,177.65	54,706.18	42,052.54	1,12,883.83	81,094.93	1,78,167.42
(a) Software development & services	1,355.45	1,125.45	965.37	2,480.90	1,971.75	4,448.55
(b) System integration & support services	56,822.20	53,580.73	41,087.17	1,10,402.93	79,123.18	1,73,718.87
Total	58,177.65	54,706.18	42,052.54	1,12,883.83	81,094.93	1,78,167.42
2 Segment results	19,171.44	16,540.40	12,169.96	35,711.84	22,267.64	55,179.02
(a) Software development & services	141.36	(0.06)	41.05	141.30	(19.93)	364.81
(b) System integration & support services	19,030.08	16,540.40	12,128.91	35,570.54	22,247.57	54,814.21
Total	19,171.44	16,540.40	12,169.96	35,711.84	22,267.64	55,179.02
Less: Finance costs	158.69	164.34	130.11	323.03	268.69	593.19
Less: Unallocable expenditure (net of unallocable income)	2,025.31	982.96	1,079.74	3,008.27	1,588.94	3,763.97
Profit before tax	17,098.80	15,399.04	10,995.16	32,491.84	20,390.08	51,186.57
3 Segment assets	66,085.19	68,722.32	59,579.90	66,085.19	59,579.90	68,722.32
(a) Software development & services	1,411.59	1,291.27	1,091.89	1,411.59	1,091.89	1,448.29
(b) System integration & support services	1,04,089.60	88,560.67	81,301.72	1,04,089.60	81,301.72	1,06,437.93
(c) Unallocable assets	1,71,586.38	1,58,574.46	1,42,813.51	1,71,586.38	1,42,813.51	1,71,669.26
Total	1,71,586.38	1,58,574.46	1,42,813.51	1,71,586.38	1,42,813.51	1,71,669.26
ii Segment liabilities	38,430.30	28,866.55	20,609.82	38,430.30	20,609.82	28,866.55
(a) Software development & services	522.26	355.48	784.82	522.26	784.82	651.34
(b) System integration & support services	8,574.22	12,689.51	8,016.35	8,574.22	8,016.35	8,643.14
(c) Unallocable liabilities	42,526.78	41,911.54	29,405.09	42,526.78	29,405.09	36,452.11
Total	42,526.78	41,911.54	29,405.09	42,526.78	29,405.09	36,452.11

Notes on segment information

Business segments: The company is structured into two industry verticals - software development & services and system integration & support services. Accordingly, the information has been presented along these business segments.

AUDITED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW

		For the period ended		₹ Lakhs
		Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	
A.	Cash flows from operating activities			
	Profit for the period	23,670.91	14,775.21	
	Adjustment for:			
	Income tax expense recognised in profit and loss	8,620.93	5,614.67	
	Depreciation and amortisation	2,541.32	2,202.97	
	Interest income recognised in profit and loss	(1,444.36)	(1,425.33)	
	Finance costs	323.03	288.69	
	Bad debts written off	-	689.31	
	Provision for doubtful debts	1,040.18	12.74	
	Loss on sale of assets	1.96	1.43	
	Net (gain) / loss arising on financial assets mandatorily measured at fair value through profit and loss	15.47	(424.32)	
	Net unrealised exchange loss / (gains)	(78.34)	854.21	
	Operating profit before working capital changes	34,891.10	22,549.78	
	Movement in working capital:			
	Adjustments for (increase) / decrease in operating assets:			
	Loans receivables	(8.59)	10.36	
	Unbilled revenue	(1,433.10)	216.40	
	Other financial assets	(182.40)	282.61	
	Other assets	(230.85)	(388.63)	
	Inventories	6.29	171.20	
	Trade receivables	(2,246.14)	2,037.78	
	Adjustments for increase / (decrease) in operating liabilities:			
	Provisions	(42.95)	355.77	
	Trade payables	686.69	(572.27)	
	Other financial liabilities	1,089.62	(893.16)	
	Other current liabilities	1,193.39	(465.21)	
	Cash generated from operations	33,672.36	23,624.63	
	Income tax paid (net)	(8,304.36)	(4,993.97)	
	Cash generated from operating activities - (A)	24,368.00	18,630.66	
B.	Cash flows from investing activities			
	Purchase of property, plant and equipment and intangibles	(2,518.28)	(835.66)	
	Proceeds from sale of property, plant and equipment and intangibles	0.01	0.89	
	Movements in fixed deposit (net)	10,750.40	(20,500.00)	
	Interest received	1,405.16	1,331.71	
	Net cash (used in) / generated from investing activities - (B)	9,642.31	(20,133.36)	
C.	Cash flows from financing activities			
	Payment of lease liability	(1,272.63)	(1,186.56)	
	Dividend including dividend tax paid	(29,892.69)	(10,391.72)	
	Net cash used in financing activities - (C)	(31,165.32)	(11,548.28)	
	Net (decrease) / increase in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)	2,945.99	(13,020.98)	
	Cash and cash equivalents as at beginning of the period	10,041.73	22,942.45	
	Effects of exchange rate changes on the balances of cash and cash equivalents held in foreign currencies	84.00	(88.18)	
	Cash and cash equivalents as at end of the period	12,971.32	9,753.29	

‘धनकवडी-सहकारनगर’मध्येही आता अधिक सक्रिय रुग्ण

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी
पुणे : शहरातील १५ पैकी औंध-बाणेरा, कोथरूड-बावधन, नगररस्ता-वडगावशेरी, हडपसर-मुढवा आणि धनकवडी-सहकारनगर या पाच क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयांच्या हद्दीत अधिक सक्रिय रुग्ण आहेत. सरत्या आठवड्यात अधिक सक्रिय रुग्ण असलेल्या प्रभागांत धनकवडी-सहकारनगर क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयाचा नव्याने समावेश करण्यात आला आहे, तर सिंहगड रस्ता क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयाअंतर्गत सक्रिय रुग्णांची संख्या घटल्याने हा प्रभाग वगळण्यात आला आहे.

सक्रिय रुग्णसंख्या आहे.	औंध-बाणेरा	९५ (९३८),
	कोथरूड-बावधन	८७ (९९५),
	नगररस्ता-वडगावशेरी	८५ (९२५),
	हडपसर-मुढवा	७८ (९९),
	धनकवडी-सहकारनगर	५८ (८०)

सक्रिय रुग्णसंख्या आहे. पिंपरी-चिंचवडमध्ये भोसरी रुग्णालय, तालेरा रुग्णालय, थेरगाव रुग्णालय, जिजामाता रुग्णालय आणि सांगवी रुग्णालय विभागात अधिक सक्रिय रुग्ण आहेत, तर यमुनानगर रुग्णालय विभागात रुग्णसंख्या कमी झाल्याने हा विभाग वगळण्यात आला आहे. ग्रामीण भागात जुन्नर, आंबेगाव, शिरूर, हवेली आणि दौंड तालुक्यांमध्ये अधिक सक्रिय रुग्ण आहेत, बारामती तालुक्यात रुग्णसंख्या कमी झाल्याने हा तालुका



लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी
पुणे : महाराष्ट्र लोकसेवा आयोगातर्फे (एमपीएससी) महाराष्ट्र स्थापत्य अभियांत्रिकी सेवा पूर्व परीक्षा २०२० साठी उपस्थित सर्व उमेदवारांच्या मूळ उत्तरपत्रिकांची स्कॅन छायाप्रत, निकालासाठी गृहित धरलेले गुण आणि प्रवर्गासाठीचे पात्रता गुण संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध करून देण्यात आले आहेत. त्यामुळे उमेदवारांना त्यांचे गुण पाहण्यासाठी उपलब्ध होणारा असून, आयोगाने पहिल्यांदाच अशा प्रकारे मूळ उत्तरपत्रिकांची प्रत उपलब्ध करून दिली आहे.

२००३ पासून एमपीएससीकडून उमेदवारांना उतरतालिका देण्यास सुरुवात झाली. २००९ पासून उत्तरपत्रिकेची कार्बनकापी देण्यात येऊ लागली. त्यावेळी तो निर्णय घेणारा एमपीएससी हा देशातील पहिला लोकसेवा आयोग होता. आता तंत्रज्ञान अधिक विकसित झाल्याने उमेदवारांची मूळ उत्तरपत्रिकेची स्कॅन छायाप्रत आणि उमेदवारांचे गुण, प्रवर्गनिहाय पात्रता गुण उपलब्ध करून देण्याचा निर्णय घेण्यात आला. देशात पहिल्यांदाच एमपीएससीकडून उमेदवारांना त्यांची मूळ उत्तरपत्रिकेची स्कॅन छायाप्रत देण्यात येत आहे. याद्वारे एमपीएससीच्या प्रक्रियेत अधिक पारदर्शकता येण्यास मदत होईल.



क्रमांकावर आलेला ओटीपी भरून लागीन केल्यावर गुणपत्रक आणि स्कॅन उत्तरपत्रिका उपलब्ध होईल. या कार्यपद्धतीनुसार गुणपत्रक आणि स्कॅन उत्तरपत्रिका मिळण्यात

अडचण येत असल्यास १८००१२३४२७५, ७३०३८२१८२२ या नि:शुल्क क्रमांकावर संपर्क साधण्याचे आवाहन करण्यात आले आहे. तसेच ही सुविधा १० नोव्हेंबरपर्यंत खुली राहणार असल्याचे एमपीएससीने स्पष्ट केले आहे.

एमपीएससीचा हा निर्णय उमेदवारमेही आणि अधिक पारदर्शकतेकडे घेऊन जाणारा असल्याची प्रतिक्रिया उमेदवारांकडून व्यक्त करण्यात आली आहे.

AUTOMOTIVE STAMPINGS AND ASSEMBLIES LIMITED				
Regd Office: TACO House, Plot No. 20/B FPN085, V. G. Damle Path, Off Law College Road, Erandwane, Pune: 411004 Email : cs@autostampings.com CIN: L28932PN1990PLC016314 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income	14,792.20	7,718.76	24,210.69
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(140.01)	(897.40)	(665.64)
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	40.21	(897.40)	(839.97)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	72.15	(896.82)	(812.74)
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value INR 10/- each)	1,586.44	1,586.44	1,586.44
6.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-
7.	Earnings / (Loss) per share (of INR 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.26	(16.16)	(5.29)
	Diluted: INR	0.26	(16.16)	(5.29)
NOTES: 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on October 23, 2021. 2. During the quarter and six month ended September 30, 2021, the Company had transferred the freehold land situated at Halol along with the building. As a result of this transaction the Company had recorded a loss of INR 174.33 lakhs and was classified as exceptional item. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website www.autostampings.com By order of the Board Pradeep Bhargava Chairman DIN: 00525234				
Place : Pune Date : October 23, 2021		A TATA Enterprise		

On the Occasion of **Diwali** Presenting

Weaves INDIA

An exposition of handloom textiles

Handloom & Jewellery Exhibition cum Sale

An opulent show of Ethnic & Traditional Silk, Cotton Handloom Products made by master 100 Weavers from all over India

Silk Saree | Suits | Dress Material | Stoles | Dupattas | Kurtas
Kurties | Pure & Probable Silk | Tussar Silk | Shanthipur Silk

SONAL HALL

19- Karve Road, Near Garware College, Pune

From : 22nd to 31th Oct. 2021

Products on Display - **Orissa** : Sambhalpuri Ikkat Silk Saree, **Bihar** : Organic Tassar Silk Sarees, Suit & Stoles, **Assam** : Muga & Eri Silk Sarees, **Karnataka** : Creap Silk, Georgette Silk, Arini Silk & Printed Sarees, **Tamilnadu** : Kanjeevaram Silk Sarees & Designer Fancy Sarees, **Andra Pradesh** : Dharmavaram, Uppada, Gadwal, Mangalagiri & Pochampalli Sarees Sarees, **Uttar Pradesh** : Mulbari Silk, Jamdani, Jamawar Silk Sarees & Chiffon Silk, **Maharashtra** : Designer Dress Materials, **Chhatisgarh** : Exclusive Raw Silk Sarees, Kosa Silk, Tassar Suit & Duppatta, **Madhya Pradesh** : Maheswri, Chanderi Silk Sarees & Suit, **West Bengal** : Baluchari, Dhaka Masli, Gicha Sarees, Boutique Sarees, Kantha Sarees, Zordoshi, **Jammu & Kashmir** : Chiron Silk, Tady Silk Printed Sarees, Pashmina Shawls & Suit, **Rajasthan** : Kota Silk, Hand Block Print Dress & Sarees, **Punjab** : Fulkari Dress and many more...

Org. by : O.A & C.Ro By : MINISTRY OF TEXTILES GOVT. OF INDIA

Time : 10.30 am - 8.30 pm Call: 088509 02824 Entry & Parking All Credit & Debit Cards Accepted Free

आश्वासनांची आतषबाजी करून शेतकऱ्यांची फसवणूक

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी
पुणे : आश्वासनांची आतषबाजी करून शेतकऱ्यांची फसवणूक करणाऱ्या ठाकरे सरकारमुळे राज्यातील हजारो शेतकरी कुटुंबांच्या घरात ऐन दिवाळीत अंधार पसरला असल्याचा आरोप भारतीय जनता पक्षाचे नेते बाळा भेगडे आणि माजी मंत्री हर्षवर्धन पाटील यांनी शनिवारी पत्रकार परिषदेत केला. सरकारने आमच्या प्रश्नांची जाहीर उत्तरे द्यावीत, अन्यथा जनतेची व शेतकऱ्यांची फसवणूक केल्याप्रकरणी सापशेल माफी मागावी, अशी मागणीही त्यांनी केली.

राज्यातील ५५ लाख हेक्टरहून अधिक शेतजमिनींवरील पिकांचे अतिवृष्टीमुळे नुकसान झाल्याची सरकारची प्राथमिक आकडेवारी आहे. प्रत्यक्षात १०० लाख हेक्टरहून अधिक जमिनीवरील पिके पूर्ण नष्ट झाली आहेत आणि पुरामुळे शेतजमिनी नापिक झाल्या आहेत. जमिनीचा कस संपल्यामुळे

पुढील दहा वर्षे तरी कोणत्याही पिकाची शाश्वती राहिलेली नाही आणि ठाकरे सरकार हेक्टरी दहा हजार रुपयांच्या फसव्या मदतीची पाने पुसून शेतकऱ्याची थट्टा करत

आहे, असे भेगडे यांनी सांगितले. जाहीर केलेल्या मदतीपैकी कोणतीही मदत शेतकऱ्यांपर्यंत पोहोचलेली नाही, असेही सांगण्यात आले.

इनटेक कॅपिटल लिमिटेड				
नॉद, कार्यालय: 708, मंजुषा बिल्डींग, 57, नेहरू प्लेस, नवी दिल्ली-110019				
परिशिष्ट IV [नियम 8(1) पाहा] ताबा सूचना				
ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाधरीकार हे सिक्युरिटीव्हेशन अँड रिस्कन्व्हान ऑफ फायनॅन्शीअल असेट्स अँड एफकोसॅमेन्ट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेट अँक्ट, 2002 (2002 च 54) अंतर्गत इनटेक कॅपिटल लिमिटेड चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी असून त्यांनी सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेट (एफकोसॅमेन्ट) रकम, 2002 मधील नियम 3 सह वाचण्यात येणाऱ्या अनुच्छेद 13 (12) अंतर्गत कालत कल्याण आलेल्या अधिकार्यांवा वापर करीत दि. 28.01.2021 रोजी एक मागणी सूचना काढिलेली ज्यात कर्जदार मे. मंरु मेटलस द्वारे त्यांचे प्रोपार्टर श्री सुनील माधवराव गवई (कर्जदार),श्री सुनील माधवराव गवई (सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार) आणि श्रीमती गवई नंदा सुनील (सह-कर्जदार) यांना कर्ज खाते क्रमांक एएएएएपीएएएए05116-1700049933, दिनांक 18.10.2016 या संदर्भात सदर सूचनेने नमूद रकम रु. 35,88,313/- (रुपये पन्नीस लक्ष अठ्ठ्याऐंशी हजार तीनशे तेरा फक्त) या सदर सूचनेच्या दिनांकापरन्तु 60 दिवसांचे आत भरणे करणारे आहेत सदर कल्याण असेल तेने.				
कर्जदार/गहाणदार सदर रकमेची परतफेड करणारा असणारा उल्लेखने याद्वारे कर्जदार/वर्गमीनदस्ता आणि सर्व लोकांना सूचित करण्यात येते की निम्नस्वाधरीकारांनी सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेट (एफकोसॅमेन्ट) रकम, 2002 मधील नियम 8 सह वाचण्यात येणाऱ्या सदर अधिनियमातील अनुच्छेद 13 मधील उप-नियम (4) अंतर्गत बहाल करणारा उल्लेखा अधिकार्यांचा वापर करीत दि. 21 ऑक्टोबर, 2021 रोजी खाली वर्णन केलेल्या अधिकार्यांनी ताबा कोटिलेला आहे.				
कर्जदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्व लोकांना याद्वारे सूचित करण्यात येते की त्यांनी सदर मागणीच्या संदर्भात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि आता कोणताही व्यवहार केल्यास ते इनटेक कॅपिटल लिमिटेड च्या दि. 31.12.2020 नुसार रु. 35,88,313/- (रुपये पन्नीस लक्ष अठ्ठ्याऐंशी हजार तीनशे तेरा फक्त) अधिक संपूर्ण भरण्याच्या दिनांकापर्यंतचे व्याज व खर्च एवढ्या रकमेच्या भागीदार असेल. अनामत मत्ता सोडवून घेण्यासाठी उल्लेख असलेल्या वेळेच्या संदर्भात कर्जदारांचे लक्ष सदर अधिनियमातील अनु. 13 मधील उप-नियम (8) कडे वेचण्यात येते.				
अचल मालमत्तांचे वर्णन प्लॉट क्र. 24ए व त्यावरील सुमारे 1672 चौ.फू. चे बांधकाम (ग्राहकांचाच मिळकत क्र. 3767), स.क्र. 307, हिस्सा क्र. 1/18/1/1/13, लोहापय, जि. पुणे, महाराष्ट्र - 411047 दिनांक: 21.10.2021 स्थान: नेहरू प्लेस, नवी दिल्ली				
			प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इनटेक कॅपिटल लि.	

केनरा बँक

एसएमई शाखा, पुणे

ताबा नोटीस

(स्थावर मिळकत/तीं करिता)

(सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेट (एफकोसॅमेन्ट) नियम, २००२ मधील कायदा - नियम - ८(१) मधील परिशिष्ट ४ अन्वये)

ज्याअर्थी, खालील सही करणारा हे **कॅनरा बँक**, दे सेक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कन्व्हान ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड इनफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सेक्युरिटी इंटेरेट अँक्ट २००२, (२००२ मधील ५४) नुसार अधिकृत अधिकारी असून, त्यांना कलम १३(१२) सह, दे सेक्युरिटी इंटेरेट (इन्फोर्सिमेंट) नियम २००२ चे नियम ३ प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारान्वये त्यांनी दिनांक १७.०६.२०२० रोजी कर्जदार १) मे. युरेफको इंजिनिअर्स प्रा.लि. तर्फे संचालक (कर्जदार) २) श्री. इहतेशम अहमद (संचालक/गहाणदार/हमीदार) ३) सी. हुमैरा इहतेशम अहमद (हमीदार/गहाणदार) ४) अन्वर हनुदुल्ले (संचालक/हमीदार) ५) एजाझ एम. अहमद (संचालक/हमीदार) यांना मागणी नोटीस पाठवून नोटीसीत नमूद केलेली दि. १७.०६.२०२१ रोजीची रक्कम रु. १,३१,९४,९६६.५९/- (अक्षरी रुपये एक कोटी एकतीस लाख चौऱ्याणव हजार एकशे सहासुद्ध व पन्ने एकशेअठरा फक्त) + त्यावरील करारात नमूद दराने व्याज, शुल्क आणि खर्च इ. ही नोटीस मिळाल्यापासून ६० दिवसांचे आत परतफेड करण्याची मागणी केली होती.

उपरोक्त कर्जदार यांना सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात अपयश आल्याने, कर्जदार यांना त्याचप्रमाणे तमाम लोकांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, खालील सही करणारा यांनी खालील नमूद मिळकतीचा सदर कायदा कलम १३(४) च्या नियम ८ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारानुसार दिनांक १८ ऑक्टोबर २०२१ रोजी ताबा घेतलेला आहे. कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार यांना तसेच तमाम लोकांना याद्वारे ताकीद देण्यात येते की, सदर मिळकतीबाबत कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये व केल्यास सदच्या व्यवहार हा कॅनरा बँक, एसएमई शाखा, भोसरी, पुणे यांच्या दि. १७.०६.२०२१ रोजीची रक्कम रु. १,३१,९४,९६६.५९/- (अक्षरी रुपये एक कोटी एकतीस लाख चौऱ्याणव हजार एकशे सहासुद्ध व पन्ने एकशेअठरा फक्त) + त्यावरील करारात नमूद दराने व्याज, शुल्क आणि खर्च इ. या बोव्यास अधीन राहील. उपलब्ध वेळेच्या बाबतीत सुरक्षीत मालमत्तेची पूर्तता करण्यासाठी सदर कायद्यामधील सेक्शन १३(८) मधील तरतुदीनुसार कर्जदाराचे लक्ष वेधून घेण्याकरिता सदर नोटीस.

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन :-	
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरेस - एमआयडीसी १२ मीटर रुंद रस्ता, दक्षिमेस - प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४४/४
१) प्लॉट नं. ९०१, ९वा मजला, स.नं. ३७/३, ४, प्लॉट नं. १, बिल्डींग नं. ई. रहेजा व्हिस्टा, महमदवाडी, पुणे. क्षेत्र १३२७.४९ चौ. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - ३० मीटर डीपी रोड, पश्चिमेस - स.नं. ३७/५, ३७/६ आणि ३७/७, उत्तरेस - स.नं. ३८, दक्षिमेस - स.नं. २७	२) प्लॉट नं. चौपी-व्ही-१४३, एमआयडीसी, चाकण इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया (फेज-२), जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१०५०९, क्षेत्र : ७६६ मीटर. यांची चतु:सिमा : पूर्वस - प्लॉट नं. - पीपी व्ही-१४४, पश्चिमेस - एएमएम - २८, उत्तरे